
STATISTICHE: Ingabbio e Medagliere

Ingabbio

Numero soggetti Singoli:

Numero STAMM:  x 4 = 

 TOTALE soggetti:

 Numero Espositori:

 Media (Soggetti / Espositori):

832

167 668

1500

104

14,42

Medagliere

Singoli STAMM

1° 170 78

2° 150 37

3° 136 20
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